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ORANGEVILLE
FREEHOLD

TOWNHOUSE
Super end unit,
finished lower level
at walkout.
marthasummers.ca*

07-438-99

(905) 877-5165 (519) 853-5155

~  O U R  L A T E S T  L I S T I N G S  ~

2.9 ACRES &
GORGEOUS!!

Stunning bungalow
with f in. above
grade w/o bsmt,
hrdwd floors, eat-in
kit.. Pond, fenced -
just exquisite.
$559,000.
Iris Irwin*

07-481-91

HOP, SKIP &
JUMP . . .

to schools, park and
shops. 3+1 bdrm,
open concept living,
French door leading to
sunroom w/gas fire-
place overlooking
deep lot.
Jerri-ellen Fraser*

07-475-30

TERRA COTTA
BUNGALOW

Clean & bright
w/great views. Eat-in
kitchen w/walk-out to
multi- level deck,
finished bsmt w/2nd
kitchen, woodstove
& sep entrance.
Martha
Summers.ca              

07-483-60 

STUNNING
BACKYARD

for rest, relaxation
and entertaining
complements this
well appointed
home in a great
location.
Wayne McNeil*

07-447-99

STUNNING
RAVINE LOT

3 bedroom sidesplit
with finished base-
ment, 2 car garage
with parking for 6
cars located on 1/3 of
an acre in Erin. 

Virtual Tour @
www.heyray.ca

07-433-91

REDESIGNED
Floor plan with family
in mind. Open
concept main floor,
four bdrms on a
HUGE lot. 

Virtual tour @
www.HeyRay.ca

Ray Chesher*
07-463-30

GEORGETOWN
BUNGALOW

Beautiful 2 year old
bungalow with 2 car
garage in South
Georgetown. Walking
distance to shopping,
parks. Many elegant
upgrades.
Ruth Germain*

07-460-30

4 BEDROOM +
STUDY IN GTS!!

Open concept floor
plan + vaulted
ceiling. Lrg eat-in kit
w/maple cab.
LR/DR w/hrdwd flr
+ gas fireplace.
Trevor Williams*

07-424-30

COUNTRY
LIVING IN TOWN
3 bedroom
bungalow on .6
acres. Comp reno!
Custom  kit, fam rm
with cathedral
ceiling, picture win-
dow & gas fireplace.
Trevor Williams*

07-416-30

OAKVILLE
TOWNHOME

Immaculate 3
bedroom townhome in
River Oaks. Great
location, prestigious
n e i g h b o u r h o o d .
$262,900.
Ruth Germain*

07-486-99

JUST 
MOVE IN

F a b u l o u s
Georgetown South
with 9 foot ceilings
and loads of
u p g r a d e s .
$399,900.
Stephen Baker*

07-456-30

GLEN
WILLIAMS

Fantastic 3 bdrm 4
level sidesplit in
charming Glen
Williams w/huge det
double garage on
s p e c t a c u l a r
75’x150’ treed lot.
Steve Jenkins*

07-429-30

Erin/Hillsburgh 519-833-9714    Mississauga 905-874-3040

Chosen #1 
In Georgetown

GROUND
FLOOR CONDO

Ground floor, 1 BR,
2 baths, backing
onto the ravine,
great spacious floor
plan.
Mary*, Tony* or
Emma Maan*

07-473-30

NEW!
38 ACRE HORSE

FARM!
Near Hwy. 89 two
minutes west of
Alliston. Gorgeous red
brick Victorian, new
barns, close to
Mansfield Ski. Rolling
acreage & long
country views.
Iris Irwin*    07-452-99

NO WORRIES
LIVING

2 bdrm condo apt in
luxury bldg., walk to
downtown, library &
park area. Eat at
kitchen counter,
dining rm. Balcony
overlooking gardens.
Dianne Penrice**

07-425-30

MOVE IN -
NOTHING TO

DO!
3+2 bdrm raised
bungalow on quiet
crescent in Shelburne.
Vaulted ceiling in Kit &
Liv Rm.

Virtual Tour @
www.HeyRay.ca

07-468-99

FREEHOLD
TOWNHOME

W/RAVINE LOT!
Affordable l iving
with  no condo
fees!!! A gardener’s
delight with an
amazing yard!
$249,000.
Iris Irwin*

07-440-30

GEORGETOWN
SOUTH

3 beds, 3 baths,
finished basement,
hardwood on main
floor, recently
painted, ful ly
fenced backyard.
Ruth Germain*       

07-471-30

GEORGETOWN LOCAL ACTON LOCAL

$489,000
INVESTMENT

HORSE
FACILITY

24 stall - indoor
arena, 2 properties
$1,200,000 and
$599,000.

MarthaSummers.ca    
07-437-91 & 07-436-91

NEW!!! 97 ACRES
- NEW SHOP

2 minutes to
Hillsburgh. Lovely
rolling land. Long
country views.
Superb new 2400
insulated steel
shop!! $719,000. 
Iris Irwin*

07-479-91

PREPARE TO BE
IMPRESSED

Fabulous spacious
home in desirable
estate area. Stunning
finished bsmt, hrdwd,
granite, wine cellar, i/g
pool, hot tub, sauna &
more. Amazing!
Kathy Ellis*                  

07-426-91

BRIGHT &
SPACIOUS

Well maintained
backsplit in Brampton.
Fresh décor + many
improvements &
updates incl. carpet,
windows, shingles,
furnace & bthrms.
Kathy Ellis*             

07-458-19

WELL
APPOINTED!
NICE VIEW!

Lovely 2 bdrm in this
sought after bldg.
Replaced kit. &
broadloom. 2 baths,
solarium off master.
Exclusive listing! 
Glenda Hughes*

07-491-30

25 ACRES IN
HILLSBURGH

1-1/2 storey home,
newer windows,
roof, well, oil tank,
12 workable acres,
large barn and drive
shed.
Mary*, Tony* or
Emma Maan*

07-448-91

HUGE LOT -
STEPS TO GO

3 bdrm, separate LR
& DR, FR with gas
FP, built-in wall unit,
w/o to large deck.
Orig. pine floors. 4
car parking.
Peter Zavitz*            

07-464-30

WHAT A
VIEW!!

Enjoy the quiet
country setting and
view the Toronto
Skyline from the
deck in Limehouse!

Virtual tour at
www.HeyRay.ca

07-476-31

GORGEOUS
BUNGALOW

$529,900
Almost 1800 sq. ft. of
elegant living space
w/85’ frontage, dark
hardwood floors, 9’
ceilings, pot lights,
upgraded kitchen.
Jodie McGucken*

07-430-30

LOCATION!
LOCATION!

Commercial oppor-
tunity! Retail/office &
industrial space in
prime business park
location. Upgraded
interior. Call for
details. $789,000.
Marilyn Kerr*

07-470-99

FOR RENT - $1795
PLUS UTILITIES

Executive bungalow
town in exclusive
enclave! Brand new
bungalow with
gorgeous kit., vaulted
ceil ings, mn flr
laundry! 2 bdrms, 2
baths.
Elizabeth Doell* 

07-366-30

SPLISH
SPLASH

In your own sparkling
pool in very private
backyard. Superb 4
bedroom home
upgraded & ready to
move into, 3 baths,
fp, fam rm, ceramics.
The Presswood 
Team* 07-477-30

SUPERB HOME
- 5’ LOT ONLY

$539,900
Gorgeous modified
Country Glen home.
Nine foot ceil ings,
luxurious hardwood
flooring. Huge.
Terrific curb appeal.
Almost 2660 sq. ft.
Elizabeth Doell*

07-487-30

2 BDRM
BUNGALOW

TOWN END UNIT
The perfect home for
1 or 2! 1224’, lg
kitchen, gas FP,
hardwood, lots of
windows, California
shutters + more!
www.DebsWeb.ca

Deborah Gilmore*
07-478-99

RAVINE!!
AWESOME SOUTH

GEORGETOWN
Outstanding & better
than new!! Exquisite.
Finished on all levels.
5 bdrms, 5 baths,
h a r d w o o d ! ! !
Entertainment/theatre
rm lower level!! 
Iris Irwin*

07-485-30

FOR
LEASE

Georgetown prime
warehouse, 7200
sq. ft. Call for
details.
Bill Ellis*

07-462-30

$454,900

$689,000 $349,900 $539,000

$249,000

NEW!!!
PARK AREA!!!

4 bdrm on huge lot,
elegant open concept
layout, big cosy family
room w/FP, many
recent updates. Move
in mint condition.
Iris Irwin*                 

07-469-30

$279,000

MASSIVE LOT IN
MARYWOOD
MEADOWS

Updated & upgraded 4
bdrm home w/huge
deck, hot tub & yard.
Hrdwd flrs top &
bottom, fireplace, fab
outdoor entertainment
system.
Elizabeth Doell*

07-461-30

$249,900

$439,900

ABSOLUTELY
PERFECT . . .

Quiet street close to
Glen Williams. Large
private fenced yard
w/stone patio. 3 yrs
new, designer colours,
upgraded, lrg master
bdrm.
Matthew* or
John Hill*

07-482-30

$369,900

$259,900

$347,000

NEW

$399,900

$749,000

INVESTMENT,
RENO OR

BUILD NEW
Legal duplex minutes
to village & GO train.
Ravine property in
one of the most
desirable areas
amongst million dollar
estate homes on
Stavebank Rd.
$1,290,000.
Brenda MacDonald*

07-488-30

GROWN UPS
CAN PLAY

Great layout -
inside & outside -
for entertaining.
Open concept
kit/fam rm with
walkout to deck &
patio. 

Virtual tour at
www.heyray.ca

07-489-30
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